Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job Code

Group:

LEREC

SPHX
BLIP
ECX
FES
FES

ATF2

ATF2

LEREC
SPHX
RHIC

24 | ATR
25 MT | | IRCMS

30 MT TF| | | NsLs
Group:
39 W | | CAD
40 || CAD
41 M | | LEREC
42 || AGS
43 | | AGS
44 MTWTF| |  AGS
45 WT | | CEC
46 MTWTF| | | ATF
47 M1 | | ATF2
48 MT | |  CcEC
49 MT | | AGS
51 TF| | ECX
53 MTW | | ATF
54 TF| | CEC
55, T | | | RHIC
57 TF| | ATF2
58 M Fl | | AGS
Group:
59 TWF| | SPHX
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Phase

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction

Construction

Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Construction

Maintenance

Construction

Open Jobs (bygroup)

Serial
Number

10134
10144
11129
11102
356
10021
1675

160129
160305
10140
11128
1884
160219
1

1988
1989
311
418
919
709
1203
301
211
316
319
11103
317
915
303
1002
11124

10138

Description

Carpenter
Racks 1002D
Anchor plates
Secure machines
Set up clean room
Remove wall / door
Fabricate ramp
Install curtains. Sleeve cap

Survey

Survey ATF components
Pre-survey profile mod's
Survey SPHENIX base
Set IR2 beam pipes and wigglers
Survey ATR
Survey ACC
NSLS-1I Survey

Electrician
PM's Generators 1000P, 1005S
Misc AGS/RHIC/misc.
1002D - Install 10 each 3.5" conduit
Remove abandon
1005E - phase loss setup
Tie in new 208V dist. Equip.
Install risers -1002E
4ag clean room
Arc flash and panel labeling
Grounding 1002 IR
B535- Remove electrical items
Provide power and hook up clean room
3/4" conduit - signal cables
Remove / relocate outlets on strut
Relamp Sec. 9B to 9C
Install tray in IR region
Disconnect/Reconnect motors

Rigging

Disassemble MPS base

Week of:

Monday, March 28, 2016

Issue Date

3/18/2016
3/25/2016
3/25/2016
3/11/2016
8/28/2015
8/14/2015
3/18/2016

1/29/2016

3/4/2016
3/25/2016
3/25/2016
10/2/2015
2/19/2016

2/6/2009

12/30/2015
12/30/2015
3/18/2016
3/4/2016
3/18/2016
3/4/2016
12/18/2015
3/4/2016
3/11/2016
3/25/2016
3/25/2016
3/11/2016
3/25/2016
11/13/2015
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/25/2016

3/25/2016

Originator  Hours
Phillips
Phillips
Pontieri
Phillips 28
Folz 0
Folz 24
Folz
Folz 260
Phillips 40
Phillips 24
Folz
Phillips 139
Folz 24
Folz 1459
Folz 310
Folz 196
Phillips
Folz
Folz 64
Folz 56
Phillips 80
Folz 124
Folz 24
Phillips
Folz
Phillips
Folz
Phillips 48
Folz
Folz 80
Folz
Phillips
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Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule

Open Jobs (bygroup)

Line Days Job Code Phase Serial Description
Number
Group: Rigging
60 M | SPHX  Construction 10137 Load truck
61 M | | CEC  Construction 10141 Move steel
62 WTF| | UED  Construction 870 SDL block from 729 to 912
63 M | | ‘ ATF2  Construction 1679 Klystron overhead clearance test
64 U . AGS  Construction 11097 Action items (MEL) 914
65 T | | AGS  Construction 160311 Move dewars
66 | ATF2  Construction 11082 Set roof beams
67 MW | | ‘ SPHX  Construction 11075 Move racks from 912 to 936
68 T | | | AGS Construction 8919 Assist AGS
69 || FES  Construction 1663 Move power module
70 T | | ‘ BLIP  Maintenance 11116 PM crane (Steve) HEMO
71 T | AGS  Construction 1916 Load intermodal
72 MT | | AGS  Construction 824 Pick up material @ central shop and bring
t0 928
73 W | | AGS  Maintenance 11123 Move motors for water group
74 | ‘ RADW  Construction 1934 Weigh and survey waste 974
75 Fl | ‘ FES Construction 8152014 PM's cranes and generators
76 T T | | ‘ RHIC  Construction 11127 Assist RHIC repair (on call)
Group: Mechanical Tech
87 W | | STAR  Construction 8778 Assist with cells
89 MTWTF| | RHIC  Construction 11121 Assist CMG
90 T | ATF2  Construction 1677 Paint laser table blocks
91 MTWTF| | CEC Construction 10142 Modify phase shifters
92 MTWTF| | NSRL  Construction Water system mods
93 TF| | FES Construction 1674 Rehose MIT quads
94 TW | | FES  Dismantle 1672 West trench
95 M TF| | FES  Construction 160262 Hook up E-stops
96 | EBIS  Construction 1671 Wind coils
97 T || LEREC Construction 10136 Assist cable pull
98 M | SPHX  Construction 10139 Assist disassembly of MPS base
Group: Electronic Services
100 MTWTF| | SPHX  Construction 10026 Install new components in power supplies
101 || FES  Construction 11115 Build/Modify regulator board tester
102 | ‘ NSRL  Construction 1836 Pass interlock schematic for RD1-2-3
103 M | | AGS  Construction 11027 Test breaker from 11C alcove
104 F| |OT| CAD Construction 930 Assist water systems
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Week of:

Monday, March 28, 2016

Issue Date

3/25/2016
3/25/2016
11/25/2015
3/25/2016
3/18/2016
3/11/2016
2/26/2016
2/19/2016
12/6/2013
3/11/2016
3/18/2016
10/16/2015
3/25/2016

3/25/2016
2/19/2016
8/15/2014
3/25/2016

3/25/2016
3/25/2016
3/18/2016
3/25/2016
3/25/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
2/26/2016
3/11/2016
3/25/2016
3/25/2016

8/21/2015
3/18/2016
9/25/2015
3/18/2016
10/23/2015

Originator  Hours
Phillips
Phillips
Folz 396
Folz
Folz
Folz 6
Folz 24
Phillips
Folz 94
Folz
Pontieri
Folz 176
Folz
Folz
Folz 130
Folz 160
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz 8
Phillips
Pearson
Folz 8
Folz 80
Folz 28
Folz 44
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips 408
Folz 40
Pearson 28
Folz 6
Folz 244
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Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job Code
Group:

105 F| |oT  AGS
106 T | |oT AGS
111 T | AGS
113 TWT | | | FES
115 | | | ELNS
16 | | | RHIC
117 WT | |OT  CcAD
Group:

129 MTWTF| |  AGS
136 | | | AGS
137 MTW | | PHNX

138 WTF| | CEC

139 | | AGS
140 | | | AGS
141 | AGS
142 || RMD
143 | RMD
145 TF| | STAR
146 MTWTF| | | ATF2

148 || ECX

149 | | | RHIC
150 MT | | | EBIS
151 Fl | AGS
Group:

56 T |

88 | |
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Phase

Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Miscellaneous
Maintenance
Construction

Construction

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Construction
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Construction
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Open Jobs (bygroup)

Serial
Number

11119
10317
11095
1877
1590
573
1816

160119
151208
160312

10143
160304
160202
160319
160305
160306
160320
160203
160320
160309
160317
160311

Description

Electronic Services
Spare regulator inventory
FPGA power supply controls
FPGA microprocessor
Schedule & phone set up
E-lens documentation
HJET PLC and Controls interfacing
Assist RF group (shift and OT)
Water Systems
Watch
Update displays
PHENIX main magnet pump seal
Water hookup BM dump
911 CHW controls
Air line documentation
LINAC EBIS Air Handler
902 PCV rebuild
902 VFD setup test
STAR tower pump rebuild
ATF chiller hook up
ERL leak repair
1002 tower TCV
EBIS test stand
Readback for Siemens
No Group
NEIL'S LAST DAY IS THURSDAY!

Remove EXP H20 919H,
Needs job code/serial

Issue Date

3/25/2016
1/15/2016

3/4/2016
10/2/2015
1/23/2015
4/10/2015
10/9/2015

1/29/2016
12/4/2015

3/4/2016
3/25/2016
2/26/2016
2/12/2016
3/18/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
3/25/2016
2/19/2016
3/18/2016
2/26/2016
3/11/2016

Week of:
Monday, March 28, 2016
Originator  Hours
Rosas 0
Rosas 108
Rosas 28
Folz 134
Rosas 0
Rosas 80
Folz 256
Scaduto 182
Scaduto 254
Scaduto 16
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto 4
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto 96
Scaduto 2
Scaduto 8
Scaduto 14
Scaduto 8

2/26/2016
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